Date

Monday, November 20, 2023
Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Friday, December 1, 2023
Saturday, December 2, 2023
Wednesday, December 6, 2023
Wednesday, December 13, 2023
Saturday, December 16, 2023
Saturday, December 16, 2023
Wednesday, December 20, 2023
Friday, December 29, 2023
Saturday, December 30, 2023
Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Saturday, January 6, 2024
Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Saturday, January 13, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Saturday, January 27, 2024
Saturday, February 3, 2024
Fri-Sat, February 9-10, 2024
Thu-Sat, February 15-17, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Saturday, February 24, 2024

RHS Duals: Cumberland, Lawrenceville, Mt. Carmel, Paris, Robinson, St. Joseph

Robinson High School
Wrestling - 2023-2024

Opponent

Charleston

Effingham

Granite City Girls Tourney
Lawrence County Tourney
Richland County

Carmi

Jacksonville JV Tourney

Skull and Crossbones

Paris

Rumble in the Land of Lincoln
Rumble in the Land of Lincoln
Fairfield

Robinson Duals

OPH

Carmi Invitational

Carmi Tourney (JV only)
Lawrenceville

Goreville Girls Blackcat Brawl
Olney Duals

Mt. Carmel

Eastern lllinois Tourney
IHSA Team & Individual Regional
IHSA Individual Sectional
IHSA Individual State

IHSA Team Sectional

IHSA Team State

Location
Home
Away

Away
Lawrenceville
Home
Home
Jacksonville ISVI
Cumberland
Away

Porta

Porta
Home
Home
Away

Away

Away

Away
Vienna
Away

Home
Home
Robinson
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

S

Time
6:00PM
6:30PM

4:30 PM
9:00AM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
7:30 AM
9:00AM
6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
6:15PM
9:00AM
5:00PM
8:00AM
8:00AM
6:00PM
7:30 AM
10:00 AM
6:00PM
9:00AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Eastern Tournament: Bismarck-Henning, Carterville, Champaign Central, Charleston, Effigham, Goreville, Herrin,
Lawrenceville, Mt. Carmel, Olney, Robinson, Trico, Westville

Head Coach: Tanner Keeler
Asst. Coach: Joe Cunningham
Asst. Coach: Hillary Maxwell

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454



