

Robinson High School

Wrestling - 2023-2024



Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Monday, November 20, 2023	Charleston	Home	6:00PM
Tuesday, November 28, 2023	Effingham	Away	6:30PM
Friday, December 1, 2023	Granite City Girls Tourney	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday, December 2, 2023	Lawrence County Tourney	Lawrenceville	9:00AM
Wednesday, December 6, 2023	Richland County	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday, December 13, 2023	Carmi	Home	6:15PM
Saturday, December 16, 2023	Jacksonville JV Tourney	Jacksonville ISVI	7:30 AM
Saturday, December 16, 2023	Skull and Crossbones	Cumberland	9:00AM
Wednesday, December 20, 2023	Paris	Away	6:00 PM
Friday, December 29, 2023	Rumble in the Land of Lincoln	Porta	TBA
Saturday, December 30, 2023	Rumble in the Land of Lincoln	Porta	TBA
Wednesday, January 3, 2024	Fairfield	Home	6:15PM
Saturday, January 6, 2024	Robinson Duals	Home	9:00AM
Tuesday, January 9, 2024	OPH	Away	5:00PM
Saturday, January 13, 2024	Carmi Invitational	Away	8:00AM
Monday, January 15, 2024	Carmi Tourney (JV only)	Away	8:00AM
Wednesday, January 17, 2024	Lawrenceville	Away	6:00PM
Saturday, January 20, 2024	Goreville Girls Blackcat Brawl	Vienna	7:30 AM
Saturday, January 20, 2024	Olney Duals	Away	10:00 AM
Wednesday, January 24, 2024	Mt. Carmel	Home	6:00PM
Saturday, January 27, 2024	Eastern Illinois Tourney	Home	9:00AM
Saturday, February 3, 2024	IHSA Team & Individual Regional	Robinson	TBA
Fri-Sat, February 9-10, 2024	IHSA Individual Sectional	TBA	TBA
Thu-Sat, February 15-17, 2024	IHSA Individual State	TBA	TBA
Tuesday, February 20, 2024	IHSA Team Sectional	TBA	TBA
Saturday, February 24, 2024	IHSA Team State	TBA	TBA

RHS Duals: Cumberland, Lawrenceville, Mt. Carmel, Paris, Robinson, St. Joseph

Eastern Tournament: Bismarck-Henning, Carterville, Champaign Central, Charleston, Effigham, Goreville, Herrin, Lawrenceville, Mt. Carmel, Olney, Robinson, Trico, Westville

Head Coach: Tanner Keeler Asst. Coach: Joe Cunningham Asst. Coach: Hillary Maxwell

Superintendent: Josh Quick Principal: Victoria McDonald Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman Athletic Director: Tara Apple Robinson High School 2000 North Cross Street Robinson, Illinois 62454